Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

5,844

6,196

R$
937.00

25-10-2017

25-10-2017

25-10-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS
COMO
BRIGADISTA E
AJUDANTE DO
CARRO DE
BOMBEIRO DA
EQUIPE DE
COMBATE AS
QUEIMADAS E
INCENDIOS
JUNTO A
SEMADES.




